Gymnast

Scott Phillips
Mark Trippel
Gary Rust

Bart Connor
Jeff Martin
Kevin Shrock
Ben Fox

Dan Urben
Dave Moskovitz
John Federico
Ron Nasti
Steve Bajusz
Dave Kanar
Steve Krause
Bob Walthouse
Keith Scorza
Sean Henderson
TJ Dortch

Rob Janata
Tony Zorc

Jon Wasik
Kevin Isumi
Jeff Means
Edsel Clark
Wally Seliga
Eddie Ross
Mike Magee
Jon Joyce
Matt Michalek
Jared Erlenbaugh
Jeff Grunschel
Dan Lawrence
Larry Milstein
Dan Morgan
Dave Mohr
Matt Eckardt

IHSGCA Outstanding Senior Gymnast

Year

1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008

School

Elk Grove
Evanston

York

Niles West
Mundelein
Evanston

Niles West
Wheaton North
York

Niles North

York

Naperville Central
Glenbrook North
Rich South
Rolling Meadows
York
Willowbrook
Mundelein
Willowbrook
Hinsdale Central
Mundelein

Elk Grove
Hinsdale Central

Downers Grove North

Lincoln Way Co-op
Glenbard West
Hinsdale South
Naperville North
Mundelein
Hoffman Estates
Addison Trall
Lincoln Way Co-op

Highland Park-Deerfield Co-op

Hinsdale Central
Fremd
Palatine

Coach

Fred Gaines
Jerry Fontana
Ken Scorza
John Burkel
Bob Bohl

John Brinkworth
John Burkel
Dave Donaldson
Ken Scorza
Seymour Rifkind
Ken Scorza
Tom Temple
Stan Kopielski
Nick Katrichis
Vic Avigliano
Ken Scorza
Joe Scahill
Doug Foerch
Joe Scahill
Neil Krupicka
Doug Foerch
Bill Watts

Neil Krupicka
Al Bekkedal
Skip Adamson
Steve Kafka
Eric Liva

Brad Foerch
Doug Foerch
Scott Phillips
Fred Dennis
Skip Adamson
Doug Foerch
Mark Wanner
Jim Guest
Scott Hagel



Doug Rybar
Anthony Crivolio
Darren Fill

Mark Ciesielski
CJ Patton

Strah Sopcic

Sam Bode

AJ Hardin
Prakash Nigam
Christian Lunsford
Casey Mutchnik
Alexander Demeris
Ben Taylor

Trey Wilcox

Ryan Czech

Will Taylor

Jack Ongstad

2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

Downers Grove North
Conant

Wheaton Co-op
Wheaton Co-op
Fremd

Downers Grove North
York

Schaumburg

Palatine

Palatine

Glenbrook North
Glenbard West

Lyons Township
Palatine

Lake Park

Lyons Township
Wheaton Co-op

Al Bekkedal

Paul Kim

Chad Downie

Greg Gebhardt

Tim Hamman

Tony Ciezadlo

Alex Banasiak

Erik Bostrom

Scott Hagel

Scott Hagel

Ryan Dul

Frank Novakowski, Jr
Sam Zeman

Scott Hagel

Frank Novakowski, Jr
Sam Zeman

Greg Gebhardt



