

## IHSGCA Outstanding Senior Gymnast

<u>Gymnast</u>	<u>Year</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Coach</u>
Scott Phillips	1973	Elk Grove	Fred Gaines
Mark Trippel	1974	Evanston	Jerry Fontana
Gary Rust	1975	York	Ken Scorza
Bart Connor	1976	Niles West	John Burkel
Jeff Martin	1977	Mundelein	Bob Bohl
Kevin Shrock	1978	Evanston	John Brinkworth
Ben Fox	1979	Niles West	John Burkel
Dan Urben	1980	Wheaton North	Dave Donaldson
Dave Moskovitz	1981	York	Ken Scorza
John Federico	1982	Niles North	Seymour Rifkind
Ron Nasti	1983	York	Ken Scorza
Steve Bajusz	1984	Naperville Central	Tom Temple
Dave Kanar	1985	Glenbrook North	Stan Kapielski
Steve Krause	1986	Rich South	Nick Katrichis
Bob Walthouse	1987	Rolling Meadows	Vic Avigliano
Keith Scorza	1988	York	Ken Scorza
Sean Henderson	1989	Willowbrook	Joe Scahill
TJ Dortch	1990	Mundelein	Doug Foerch
Rob Janata	1991	Willowbrook	Joe Scahill
Tony Zorc	1992	Hinsdale Central	Neil Krupicka
Jon Wasik	1993	Mundelein	Doug Foerch
Kevin Isumi	1994	Elk Grove	Bill Watts
Jeff Means	1995	Hinsdale Central	Neil Krupicka
Edsel Clark	1996	Downers Grove North	Al Bekkedal
Wally Seliga	1997	Lincoln Way Co-op	Skip Adamson
Eddie Ross	1998	Glenbard West	Steve Kafka
Mike Magee	1999	Hinsdale South	Eric Liva
Jon Joyce	2000	Naperville North	Brad Foerch
Matt Michalek	2001	Mundelein	Doug Foerch
Jared Erlenbaugh	2002	Hoffman Estates	Scott Phillips
Jeff Grunschel	2003	Addison Trail	Fred Dennis
Dan Lawrence	2004	Lincoln Way Co-op	Skip Adamson
Larry Milstein	2005	Highland Park-Deerfield Co-op	Doug Foerch
Dan Morgan	2006	Hinsdale Central	Mark Wanner
Dave Mohr	2007	Fremd	Jim Guest
Matt Eckardt	2008	Palatine	Scott Hagel

Doug Rybar	2009	Downers Grove North	Al Bekkedal
Anthony Crivolio	2010	Conant	Paul Kim
Darren Fill	2011	Wheaton Co-op	Chad Downie
Mark Ciesielski	2012	Wheaton Co-op	Greg Gebhardt
CJ Patton	2013	Fremd	Tim Hamman
Strah Sopcic	2014	Downers Grove North	Tony Ciezadlo
Sam Bode	2015	York	Alex Banasiak
AJ Hardin	2016	Schaumburg	Erik Bostrom
Prakash Nigam	2017	Palatine	Scott Hagel
Christian Lunsford	2018	Palatine	Scott Hagel
Casey Mutchnik	2019	Glenbrook North	Ryan Dul
Alexander Demeris	2020	Glenbard West	Frank Novakowski, Jr
Ben Taylor	2021	Lyons Township	Sam Zeman
Trey Wilcox	2022	Palatine	Scott Hagel
Ryan Czech	2023	Lake Park	Frank Novakowski, Jr
Will Taylor	2024	Lyons Township	Sam Zeman
Jack Ongstad	2025	Wheaton Co-op	Greg Gebhardt